Student ID #

SCHOOL PSYCHOMETRY 1060
33 HOURS
PROGRAM OF STUDY CHECKSHEET
2022-2023

Semester & Grade

I.  PSYCHOLOGICAL FOUNDATIONS (12 hours)

EDPSY 5353  Standardized Group Tests

EDUC 5023  Educational Aspects of Exceptional Children
PSYCH 5063  Advanced Physiological Psychology
PSYCH 5173  Prof Orientation and Ethics in Clinical Psych

Il. SCHOOL PSYCHOMETRY SPECIALIZATION (18 hours)

EDPSY 5143 Introduction to School Psych Services
EDPSY 5403  Non-Traditional Assessment

PSYCH 5313  Advanced Educational Psychology

PSYCH 5403 Intellectual Assessment

PSYCH 5433  Diagnostic Assessment

PSYCH 5473  Advanced Psych of Childhood & Adolescence

1. EIELD EXPERIENCE (3 hours)

EDPSY 5693  Practicum in School Psychometry

Student Signature Date Advisor’s Signature Date
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SCHOOL PSYCHOMETRY 1060
*PROPOSED ROTATION COURSE ROTATION*

* Indicates courses with NO Prerequisite

Course Prefix, Number and Name

EDPSY
EDPSY
EDPSY
EDPSY
EDUC

PSYCH
PSYCH
PSYCH
PSYCH
PSYCH
PSYCH

5143
5353
5403
5693
5023
5063
5173
5313
5403
5433
5473

Intro to School Psych Services*

Standardized Group Tests*

Non-Traditional Assessment (prereqs: EDPSY 5143 and EDPSY 5353)
Practicum in School Psychometry (Prereqgs: EDPSY 5143, 5353, 5403, PSYCH 5403 and 5433)
Educational Aspects of Exceptional Children
Advanced Physiological Psychology*

Prof Orientation and Ethics in Clinical Psych*
Advanced Educational Psychology*

Intellectual Assessment (prereq: Eppsy 5353)

Diagnostic Assessment psvcr 5403

Adv Psych of Childhood & Adolescence*

Semesters Offered

Fall - W

Fall, Spring, & Summer - W
Fall - X

Fall & Spring - X

Spring B - W & Summer - TBD
Fall & Spring - W

Spring & Summer - BL

Fall & Summer (Even) - W
Fall & Spring - X

Spring - X

Fall & Spring - W

NOTE: Course are NOT necessarily in sequential order.
*Some courses may be offered more often than advertised, while others may not be offered when advertised due to instructor

availability.

Class Legend:

A - 15 8 Week Course

B - 2" 8 Week Course

W - Web Course

BL - Blended Course of Web and Live
X - Live Course (Face to Face)

IDS - Independent Study

TBD - To Be Determined

SWB - Synchronous Web Based Course
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