

## **SCHOOL PSYCHOMETRY 1060**

## 33 HOURS PROGRAM OF STUDY CHECKSHEET 2022-2023

Semester & Grade		
	I. PSYCHOL	LOGICAL FOUNDATIONS (12 hours)
	EDPSY 5353	Standardized Group Tests
	EDUC 5023	Educational Aspects of Exceptional Children
	PSYCH 5063	Advanced Physiological Psychology
	PSYCH 5173	Prof Orientation and Ethics in Clinical Psych
		·
	II. SCHOOL	PSYCHOMETRY SPECIALIZATION (18 hours)
	EDPSY 5143	Introduction to School Psych Services
	EDPSY 5403	Non-Traditional Assessment
	PSYCH 5313	Advanced Educational Psychology
	PSYCH 5403	Intellectual Assessment
	PSYCH 5433	Diagnostic Assessment
	PSYCH 5473	Advanced Psych of Childhood & Adolescence
	II. <u>FIELD EX</u>	XPERIENCE (3 hours)
	EDPSY 5693	Practicum in School Psychometry

Student Signature Date Advisor's Signature Date



# SCHOOL PSYCHOMETRY 1060 \*PROPOSED ROTATION COURSE ROTATION\*

\* Indicates courses with NO Prerequisite

#### **Course Prefix, Number and Name Semesters Offered** EDPSY 5143 Intro to School Psych Services\* Fall - W Standardized Group Tests\* Fall, Spring, & Summer - W EDPSY 5353 EDPSY 5403 Non-Traditional Assessment (Preregs: EDPSY 5143 and EDPSY 5353) Fall - X EDPSY 5693 Practicum in School Psychometry (Preregs: EDPSY 5143, 5353, 5403, PSYCH 5403 and 5433) Fall & Spring - X EDUC 5023 Educational Aspects of Exceptional Children Spring B - W & Summer - TBD PSYCH 5063 Advanced Physiological Psychology\* Fall & Spring - W PSYCH 5173 Prof Orientation and Ethics in Clinical Psych\* Spring & Summer - BL PSYCH 5313 Advanced Educational Psychology\* Fall & Summer (Even) - W Fall & Spring - X PSYCH 5403 Intellectual Assessment (Prereg: EDPSY 5353) PSYCH 5433 Diagnostic Assessment (PSYCH 5403) Spring - X

### NOTE: Course are NOT necessarily in sequential order.

Fall & Spring - W

### **Class Legend:**

PSYCH 5473 Adv Psych of Childhood & Adolescence\*

A - 1st 8 Week Course

B - 2<sup>nd</sup> 8 Week Course

W - Web Course

BL - Blended Course of Web and Live

X - Live Course (Face to Face)

IDS - Independent Study

TBD - To Be Determined

SWB - Synchronous Web Based Course

1:\grad forms\med\2022-2023\med 1060 rotation 2022-2023.docx

Form Revised: 7/7/2021

<sup>\*</sup>Some courses may be offered more often than advertised, while others may not be offered when advertised due to instructor availability.